Data Path
Data File
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Acq On
Sample
Misc

ALS Vial

Integration

Method
Title

Signal :

Aromatic EPH

rteres

Area

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_D\Data\FD062320AR\

FD033752.D
FID2B.CH

23 Jun 2020 15:36

L3082-04MSD

56 Sample Multiplier: 1

File: autointl.e

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_D\methods\Aromatic

GC Extractables

FID2B.CH
Start End
min min
4_357 4.459
5.869 6.021
6.912 7.066
7.521 7 .659
8.172 8.317
8.384 8.496
8.496 8.609
9.262 9.402
10.639 10.748
10

.881

11.409 11.514
12.477 12.602
12.762 12.854
14.629 14.700
14.700 14.822

16.181 16.252
16.252 16.359
16.569 16.670
17.950 18.002
18.002 18.117

18.202 18.341

PK peak
TY height
VB 783269
BB 806768
BB 816312
BB 645968
BB 785865
BV 407376
VB 830265
BB 774617
BV 741867
VB 737487
BB 465136
PB 692490
BV 676135
BV 559429
VB 615488
BV 529004
VB 575821
BV 489452
VW 467908
VB 473266
BB 454802

peak

area
6907104
7841994
8187155
6452275
7971909

4379275
8420791
8178478
8241603
8142279

4962900
8093464
7852252
7153755
7682890

7263525
7191445
6216229
6377786
6427239

6412586

Sum of corrected areas:

061820.M Wed Jun 24 11:09:38 2020
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peak
% max.

52.01%
100.00%
97 .12%
97.87%
96.69%

58.94%
96.11%
93.25%
84.95%
91.24%

86.26%
85.40%
73.82%
75.74%
76.33%

76.15%
150356933

Percent Report

EPH 061820.M

2.913%
5.601%
5.439%
5.481%
5.415%

3.301%
5.383%
5.222%
4._.758%
5.110%

4.831%
4._.783%
4_134%
4._.242%
4_275%

4._265%



